GILFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL
HOLIDAY LIST 2017/2018


School Opens			Friday 1st September 2017
[bookmark: _GoBack]Halloween 
School Closed October 27th – Re-opens  Monday 6th November

Christmas
School Closed 21st December – Re-opens Wednesday 3rd January 2018

Half Term
School Closed 15th February – Re-opens Tuesday 20th February

St Patrick’s Day
School Closed Monday 19th March

Easter Holidays
School Closed Thursday 29th March Re-opens Tuesday 11th April

May Bank Holiday
School Closed Monday 7th May and Monday 28th May

Exceptional Closure
Friday 25th May

End of Term
Friday 29th June 
